
Name of Fee/ Charges/ Funds 

|Pre Primary Classes 
Tuition Fee 

Other Charges 

Primary Section 

AC Charges (Apr Sep) All Classes 

Tuition Fee (1) 

Tuition Fee- (1-V) 
Other Charges 

Tuition Fee 

Class wise Details of Fee/Charges/Funds 

AC Charges (Apr to Sep) All Classes 

Middle Section 

Other Charges (VI) 

Other Charges (VIl & VII) 

Secondary Section 

Sat Paul Mittal School 

AC Charges (Apr to Sep) I Classes 

Tuition Fee 

Other Charges 

Tuition Fee 

AC Charges (Apr to Sep) All Classes 
Senior Secondary Section 

Other Charges (XI & XII) 

Science Lab Charges (Non-Med) 

Science Lab Charges (Med) 
Computer Fee (Optional) 
AC Charges (Apr to Sep) All CIlasses 

For 2023-24 

Monthly 

Per student Rate 

Fee Hike 4.8% 

(As Per GC meeting on 21-Sept-2022) 

860 

860 

860 

860 

860 

Quarterly 

21,840 

21,840 
19,410 

19,410 

21,690 

23,460 

B 

Yearly 

Principal 

For Sat Paul Mittal School 

34,017 

34,017 

34.017 

34,017 

34,017 

34,017 

1,620 

2,430 

900 

Sat Paul Mittal School 
LUDHIANA. 
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