## Sat Paul Mittal School Class wise Details of Fee/Charges/Funds

Name of Fee/ Charges/ Funds	For 2023-24 Per student Rate Fee Hike 4.8% (As Per G C meeting on 21-Sept-2022)					
				Monthly	Quarterly	Yearly
				Pre Primary Classes		
	Tuition Fee		21,840			
Other Charges	-		34,017			
AC Charges (Apr to Sep) All Classes	860					
Primary Section						
Tuition Fee (I)		21,840				
Tuition Fee - (II-V)		19,410				
Other Charges			34,017			
AC Charges (Apr to Sep) All Classes	860					
Middle Section						
Tuition Fee		19,410				
Other Charges (VI)			34,017			
Other Charges (VII & VIII)			34,017			
AC Charges (Apr to Sep) All Classes	860					
Secondary Section						
Tuition Fee		21,690				
Other Charges			34,017			
AC Charges (Apr to Sep) All Classes	860					
Senior Secondary Section						
Tuition Fee		23,460	-			
Other Charges (XI & XII)		-	34,017			
Science Lab Charges (Non-Med)		-	1,620			
Science Lab Charges (Med)		-	2,430			
Computer Fee (Optional)			900			
AC Charges (Apr to Sep) All Classes	860		-			

For Sat Paul Mittal School

Principal

Principal Sat Paul Mittal School L U D H I A N A.